Mikrozensus Haushaltsbefragung 2018

GKZ

(Samt)-
Gemeindenr.

153012

23. Jan. 18

(Samt)-Gemeindename

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

Seesen, Stadt

153012

153012

153012

153012

163012

153012

153012

153012

163012

153012

153012

153012

PLZ

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

38723

Gemeinde

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Strafle

Albert-Schweitzer-Str.

Klingenhagener Str.

Am Spottberg

Steinbihlstr.

Bismarckstr.

Seesener Str.

Bahnhofsplatz

An den Teichen

Alte Dorfstr.

Bismarckstr.

St.-Hubertus-Weg

Lautenthaler Str.

Gemeindeteil

Seesen

Bornhausen

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Bornhausen

Seesen

Seesen

Kirchberg

Seesen

Seesen

Seesen

Befragungsmonat Bezirk

April 2.Halfte

April 2. Halfte

Juni 1.Halfte

Juni 2.Halfte

Juni 2. Halfte

Juni 2.Hélfte

Juni 2.Hélfte

Mai 1.Hélfte

Mai 1.Hélfte

1001237

1000745

10005637

1000763

1001013

1000517

1001248

1000777

1000995

November 2. Hélfte 1001309

Oktober 1.Halfte 1001094

Oktober 1.Halfte 1000664

SEITE 39 VON 538



