## Mikrozensus Haushaltsbefragung 2018

(Samt)- Gemeindenr.	(Samt)-Gemeindename	GKZ	PLZ	Gemeinde	Straße	Gemeindeteil	Befragungsmonat	Bezirk
153012	The state of the s							
L	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Albert-Schweitzer-Str.	Seesen	April 2.Hälfte	1001237
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Klingenhagener Str.	Bornhausen	April 2.Hälfte	1000745
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Am Spottberg	Seesen	Juni 1.Hälfte	1000537
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Steinbühlstr.	Seesen	Juni 2.Hälfte	1000763
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Bismarckstr.	Seesen	Juni 2.Hälfte	1001013
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Seesener Str.	Bornhausen	Juni 2.Hälfte	1000517
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Bahnhofsplatz	Seesen	Juni 2.Hälfte	1001248
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	An den Teichen	Seesen	Mai 1.Hälfte	1000777
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Alte Dorfstr.	Kirchberg	Mai 1.Hälfte	1000995
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Bismarckstr.	Seesen	November 2.Hälfte	1001309
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	StHubertus-Weg	Seesen	Oktober 1.Hälfte	1001094
	Seesen, Stadt	153012	38723	Seesen	Lautenthaler Str.	Seesen	Oktober 1.Hälfte	1000664

23. Jan. 18 SEITE 39 VON 538